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Dawn Williams
Dean Willshire
Ste Baker
David Colbran
Daniel Gallimore
Robert Bellamy
Jake Foote
Carl Rowe
Michael Tivinan
Samuel Cheatle
Adam Wood
Kyle Budgen
Ste Baker
Darren Wright
Mark Kettlewell
Billy Cox
David Colbran
Robbie Seath
Josh Scrivens
Martin Quinney
Gemma Troon
Adam Clare
Andrew Mccarthy
David Bolton
Paul Johnston
Leanne Tate
Tony Cope
Lloyd Downing
Charley Codling
Mitso Manasiev

Jack Coupe

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Ticket No. Name

Christopher Petch
Scott Bramman
Matthew Kelly
Liam Chapman
James Green
Nick Marshall
Alexandru Corneanu
David Colbran
Dean Willshire
Samuel Cheatle
Christopher Mcdade
Daniel Kirk
Ferenc Kincses
Taylor Langham
Tony Cope
Jack Hancock
Terry Mccullough
Andrew Roberts
Adrian Cygan
Samuel Cheatle
Lewis Ansell
Sean Johnson
Adrian Staknis
Mariusz Martyszko
Ryan Oneill
Jamie Randles
Tony Bennett
John O'leary
Millie Matthews
Lewis Payne
Wesley Barnes

Anthony Corbett
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Josh Scrivens
Graham Taylor
Jason Tasker
Graham Dack
Billy Cox
Steven Smith
lonut Ghita
Kristian Higginson
Liam Smith
Jordan Green
Josh Scrivens
Samuel Cheatle
Bert Mcdonald
Daniel Kirk
Jake Perry
Frederick Andrews
Christopher Moreland
Stephen Anderson
Andrew Campbell
Daniel Kirk
Kevin Ramsay
Daniel Knighton
Gemma Troon
Ben Frost
Terry Mccullough
Joshua Saunders
Stephen Brannen
Daniel Kirk
Julius Lewis
Sean Mcgee
Graham Taylor

Dale Mcgeachie

*Correct answer: 7.

* Total: 243 < Draw: August 14, 2023 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Randel Marshall
Luke Porter
Frederick Andrews
Domenico Allmeta
Martin Purnell
Nick Marshall
Graham Dack
Nicholas Hughes
Alexandru Corneanu
Mark Kettlewell
Benjamin Cooper
Michael Pennington
Keiran Miller
Tom Woodruff
David Colbran
Graham Dack
James Spackman
Bert Mcdonald
Scott Wakeman
Kevin Ramsay
Scott Wakeman
Samuel Cheatle
Luke Mcdonald
Dean Willshire
James Green
Aqib Farooq
John Laverack
Christian Martin
Tony Cope
Stuart Vaughan
Ryan Oneill
Richard Dodds

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Ticket No. Name

Janet Quinney
Christopher Arnold
Daniel Wahwerit
Nick Marshall
Adam Wood
Daniel Gallimore
Janet Quinney
Karl Gough
Dean Willshire
Reece Tripe
Elliott Green
Luis Gonzalez
Victor Stranutu
Gareth Kennerley
James Cook
Joe Hall
Craig Giles
Graham Dack
Jordan Green
Gareth Kennerley
Taylor Langham
Kyle Mackinnon
Simon Morgan
Graham Dack
Matthew Wright
Jason Houston
Daniel Kirk
Kieran Bate
Steven Mulligan
Lewis Rees
Nick Marshall
Adrian Cygan

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Ticket No. Name

David Carrigan
Daniel Knighton
Stephen Brannen
Nick Marshall
Matthew Barlow
Sam Bunn
Daniel Kirk
Thomas Bull
Matthew Booth
Domenico Allmeta
Stephen Johnstone
Kristian Higginson
James Lomax
Chris Clark
Josh Beaumont
Graham Foster
Bert Mcdonald
Daniel Kirk
Jake Foote
Sam Shaw
Graham Foster
Ryan Brown
Aleksandrs Peregudovs
Andrew Stickley
Jack Roberts
Kyle Budgen
Karl Gough
Daniel Kirk
Tamara J Yates
Roberto Rebelo
Dean Willshire

Kyle Wilson

*Correct answer: 7.

* Total: 243 < Draw: August 14, 2023 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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194 Alan Done 226 Andrew Harrison
195 Samuel Cheatle 227 Richard Holloway
196 Lee Horne 228 Rachel Thorpe
197 Annabel Maclennan 229 Frederick Andrews
198 Mark Pollitt 231 Sean Mcgee
199 Andrew Kingman 232 Billy Cox

200 Tony Cope 233 John Laverack
201 David Emanuel 234 Daniel Kirk
202 Keiran Miller 235 Bert Mcdonald
203 Scott Bramman 236 Grant Dickinson
204 Reece Shoer 237 Tony Cope
205 William Thompson 238 Umar Hanif
206 Terry Zarb 239 Olli Aben
207 Sean Johnson 240 Frederick Andrews
208 Andrew Roberts 241 Frederick Andrews
209 Tom Whelan 242 Liam Smith
210 Colin Phillips 243 Josh Scrivens
211 Steven Mulligan 244 James Cook
212 Paul Allison 245 Lewis Rees
213 Stuart Paterson

214 Laurie Mccutcheon

215 Andrew Kilfoyle

216 Daniel Kirk

217 Paul Stevenson

218 Rebecca Johnstone

219 Aleksandrs Peregudovs

220 Kieron Kiely

221 Kris Emmerson

222 Josh Scrivens

223 Anthony Marr

224 David Colbran

225 John Poulton

*Correct answer: 7. < Total: 243 + Draw: August 14, 2023 7:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 3
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